8/9/23, 3:39 PM CSAB

.

o

e

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



8/9/23, 3:39 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data

Science (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data

Science (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

48232

60572

69223

95761

69608

86776

202493

224980

337871

375685

45762

63997

69123

85457

76281

107215

78865

109779

229057

250131

377843

378791

63986

70281

2/5



8/9/23, 3:39 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering with
specialization in Artificial
Intelligence and Data
Science (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

64190

205459

261600

61753

87720

84231

118741

84078

112835

75332

223494

373210

83785

111692

87060

123796

93184

121488

3/5



8/9/23, 3:39 PM

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology Manipur

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
with specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

205814

269855

403892

490668

50294

88489

90320

249154

248316

296040

470410

495509

88070

90953

95057

256129

4/5



8/9/23, 3:39 PM CSAB

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al ST Gender-Neutral 423555 504375
Information Communication Engineering

Technology Manipur with specialization in VLSI
and Embedded Systems (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

ﬂ S===E [ioonates Digital India
= == Cenfre Power To Empower

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/CurrentORCR.aspx 5/5


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

