

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur

Academic Program:

ALL

Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round. b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing	
			Туре		Rank	Rank	

CSAB

23, 3.39 PM			CSAD			
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48232	69123
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	60572	85457
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	69223	76281
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	95761	107215
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	69608	78865
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86776	109779
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	202493	229057
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	224980	250131
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	337871	377843
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	375685	378791
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	45762	63986
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	63997	70281

Indian Institute of	Computer Science and	A 1	OPC	Conder Neutral	64100	75222
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	64190	75332
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	205459	22349
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Computer Science and Engineering with specialization in Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	261600	37321
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	61753	83785
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87720	11169
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	84231	87060
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	118741	12379
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	84078	93184
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	112835	12148

CSAB

23, 3.39 PM			CSAD			
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	205814	248316
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	269855	296040
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	403892	470410
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	490668	495509
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50294	88070
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	88489	90953
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	90320	95057
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	249154	256129

8/9/23, 3:39 PM			CSAB					
Indian Institute of Information Technology Manipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in VLSI and Embedded Systems (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	423555	504375		

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





